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Achievers of the Week 

KS3 Achievers of the Week 
Week Ending – 9 July 2021 

Year 7 Year 8 

7 North 8 North 

Phoebe Wilson Dylan Hughes & Ethan Williams 

7 South 8 South 

Isabelle Burge Aaron Kensett 

7 East 8 East 

Lucy Miller Max Anthony 

7 West 8 West 

Chloe Tan Ethan Morgan 

7 North East 8 North East 
James Jiang Luke Thomas 

7 North West 8 North West 
Katie Higginson & Chloe Thomas Thomas Bell 

7 South East 8 South East 

Max Wilson Isabelle Wilkins 

 SUMMER TERM 
Start: Thursday 2 September 2021 
Half Term: 
End: 

Monday 25 October 2021 – Friday 29 October 2021   
Friday 17 December 2021 

 

 Coming Up 
Week Beginning – Monday 19 July 2021 Week B 
Monday 19 INSET DAY 
Tuesday 20 INSET DAY 

Wednesday 21 Summer Holidays 

Thursday 22 Summer Holidays 

Friday 23 Summer Holidays 

Week Beginning – Monday 30 August 2021 Week A 
Monday 30 Summer Holidays 

Tuesday 31 Summer Holidays 

Wednesday 1 September Summer Holidays 

Thursday 2 September INSET DAY 

Friday 3 September Year 7 and Year 12 Induction 

Week Beginning – Monday 6 September 2021 Week B 

Monday 6 Year 7 and Year 13 Return to School 

Tuesday 7 All Year Groups Return to School 

Wednesday 8  

Thursday 9  

Friday 10  
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Sporting Achievements 

Congratulations to Seren Jenkin and Cerys Griffiths who represented the Welsh Under 15s Cricket Team against 

Gloucester and Buckinghamshire. Both performed impressively with Cerys opening the batting and Seren bowling at 

a very low average. Well done, girls! 

 

Mr M Bayley 
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Term Dates 2021/2022 

Return to School Dates: 

Thursday 2 September:   INSET Day 

Friday 3 September 2021: Year 7 Induction and Year 12 Enrolment 

Monday 6 September 2021: Year 7 Induction and Year 13 (Year 12 by appointment only) 

Tuesday 7 September 2021: ALL year groups return  

 

Autumn 2021 

 Start: Thursday 2 September 2021  
 Half term: Monday 25 October 2021 to Friday 29 October 2021 
 End: Friday 17 December 2021 

 

Spring 2022 

 Start: Tuesday 4 January 2022 
 Half term: Monday 21 February 2022 to Friday 25 February 2022 
 End: Friday 8 April 2022 
 

Summer 2022 

 Start: Monday 25 April 2022 
 May Day: Monday 2 May 2022 
 Half term: Monday 30 May 2022 to Friday 3 June 2022 
 End: Friday 22 July 2022 

 

INSET Days 

 INSET Day:    Thursday 2 September 2021 
 INSET Day:    Monday 20 September 2021 
 INSET Day:    Wednesday 1 December 2021 
 INSET Day:    Monday 14 March 2022 
 INSET Day:    Monday 4 July 2022 
 Last Day for Pupils:  Wednesday 20 July 2022 
 INSET Day:    Thursday 21 July 2022 
 Queen’s Jubilee Day:  Friday 22 July 2022  

 


